



Pachet materiale de constructii 2

I.D.: 49244648

Data
publicarii

27.08.20

Coduri CPV

44190000-8

Pretul
estimativ:

8.683,72 RON - 8.683,72 RON

Descriere: Tub Riflat Peid SN4 400/6M 1 BUC x 663.86 RON= 663.86RON Amestec 14 m3 x 79.83 RON= 1117.62RON Ciment 134 SAC x 19.32 RON= 2588.88RON Surub 4.8x45 6 SET x 6.72 RON= 40.32RON Sarma zn 1 KG x 9.24 RON= 9.24RON Plasa sudata 10x10x5.5 3 BUC x 142.85 RON= 428.55RON Teava riflata 400 TW 1 BUC x 579.83 RON= 579.83RON Teava riflata 600 TW 1 BUC x 1815.12 RON= 1815.12RON Surub 5.5 8 SET x 6.72 RON= 53.76RON Teava riflata 315 3 BUC x 462.18 RON= 1386.54RON
